1
28VIN, 3.3 to 15VOUT Isolated Power Converter Module Family
Product Information
KEPS50 series are high power density
isolated DC/DC converter that can operate in
wide input voltages (18-48VDC) and military
temperature grade(-55ᵒC +125ᵒC). It provides
up to %50 space saving because of 268W/in3

Contacts ................................................................................................................................................... 9
3
Order Informations
Part
Number
VIN VOUT IOUTMAX Dimensions Package
KEPS50330 18-48V 3.3V 10A 16.5x22x8.4mm TRAY
KEPS50500 18-48V 5V 8A 16.5x22x8.4mm TRAY
KEPS50120 18-48V 12V 3.5A 16.5x22x8.4mm TRAY
KEPS50150 18-48V 15V 2.66A 16.5x22x8.4mm TRAY
4
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Name Rating
+IN to -IN Max Operating Voltage +50VDC